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Date Student Name District Campus Address Phone Number School Nurse

September 1, 2022

Madison Billingsley Cooper Laura Bush Middle 3425 118th Street 993-2332 Heather Shuttlesworth

Gabrielle Bristow Cooper East Elementary 13502 University Avenue 993-2342 Tracy Harrison

Brianna Gajewski Cooper Middle School 16310 Loop 493 993-2331 KaLynn Bradshaw

Sydney Griggs Cooper South Elementary  16410 TX-493 Loop 993-2344 Kristi Wehrman

Molly Harris Cooper West Elementary 10101 Fulton Avenue 993-2345 Linda Gallagher

Mallory Kalka Frenship Bennett 101 Donald Preston Dr 866-4443 Hannah Ducas

Megan Loiseau Frenship Oakridge 6514 68th Street 794-6200 Evyn Box

Makenzie Lovato Frenship FMS 500 Main Street 866-4464 Kathy Balco

Mariah Mata Frenship Westwind 6401 43rd Street 799-3731 Lori Weber

Destiny Perez Frenship Heritage 6110 73rd Street 794-9400 Amanda Guinn

Adora Rodriguez Frenship Upland Heights 10020 Upland Avenue 698-6611 Danielle Duffield 

Gabriela Sanchez Lubbock Rush 4702 15th Street 219-6705 Stacy Ballinger

Alexander Young Lubbock Waters 3006 78th Street 219-7044 Jessip Bretz-Hill

September 15, 2022

Norberto Anaya Cooper Laura Bush Middle 3425 118th Street 993-2332 Heather Shuttlesworth

Kennedi Blount Cooper East Elementary 13502 University Avenue 993-2342 Tracy Harrison

Chelsie Callesen Cooper Middle School 16310 Loop 493 993-2331 KaLynn Bradshaw

Bryanna Garcia Cooper South Elementary  16410 TX-493 Loop 993-2344 Kristi Wehrman

Megan Gutierrez Cooper West Elementary 10101 Fulton Avenue 993-2345 Linda Gallagher

Kincaid Johnson Frenship Bennett 101 Donald Preston Dr 866-4443 Hannah Ducas

Olivia Ledgerwood Frenship Oakridge 6514 68th Street 794-6200 Evyn Box

Aubree Lomax Frenship FHS 902 Dowden Road 866-4440 Tabetha Thoms/Sonya

Ashlyn Lutrick Frenship Westwind 6401 43rd Street 799-3731 Lori Weber

Stephanie Nelms Frenship FMS 500 Main Street 866-4464 Kathy Balco

Haley Rinehart Frenship Upland Heights 10020 Upland Avenue 698-6611 Danielle Duffield 

Hallie Rodriguez Lubbock Smith 877 Dover Aven 219-6859 Christin Allen

Franchesca Sauceda Lubbock Wolffarth 3202 Erskine 219-7610 Cynthia Buster

September 29, 2022

Daisy Armendariz Cooper Laura Bush Middle 3425 118th Street 993-2332 Heather Shuttlesworth

Emily Blythe Cooper East Elementary 13502 University Avenue 993-2342 Tracy Harrison

Meredith Edwards Cooper Middle School 16310 Loop 493 993-2331 KaLynn Bradshaw

Jaden Garcia Cooper South Elementary  16410 TX-493 Loop 993-2344 Kristi Wehrman

Noel Hanson Cooper West Elementary 10101 Fulton Avenue 993-2345 Linda Gallagher

Aubree Jones Frenship Bennett 101 Donald Preston Dr 866-4443 Hannah Ducas

Jamie Livesay Frenship Oakridge 6514 68th Street 794-6200 Evyn Box

Madison Lopez Frenship FHS 902 Dowden Road 866-4440 Tabetha Thoms/Sonya

Naomi Martin Frenship Westwind 6401 43rd Street 799-3731 Lori Weber

Alexandria Perez Frenship Heritage 6110 73rd Street 794-9400 Amanda Guinn
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Ashley Robinson Frenship Upland Heights 10020 Upland Avenue 698-6611 Danielle Duffield 

Ami Rojas Lubbock Evans 4211 58th Street 219-3652 Melissa Reeves

Shelby Sylvester Lubbock Honey 3615 86th Street 219-5914 Jill Heise
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